592785 .
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'ODLEX

Industrial

29 30 47
34 35 36 3/

3839404142 brom 1

Blug N

Three switch leadl

Tellow green Lo ground

Power line access terminal




Sernal

e On behalf of Name Number]Specification/material Note

_1 FS. FB-75-011-010-003] Front axle 1 [7120X76

2 FS. FB-75-011-010-001| Motor front ghell Spray

3 FS. FB-75-012-041-000  Stator assenplyl D120 7124 L36 D72

4 GB292-83 Ball bearing 2 6203

S FS. FB-75-011-050-000]  Rotor assemblly 1 A72X36

6 FS. FB-75-011-010-004 Bearing covef 1 D60 D17 Spray

7 GB894-76 Circlip for sHaf€ 17

8 GBY3-87 Spring washef 4 75 Plating color zinc

9 GB818-85 Cross screw 4 M5X20 Plating color zinc

10 FS. FB-75-011-020-00¢ Back cover 1

1 FS. FB-75—-011-060-000f  Wave projectjild 65Mn,/7139

12 CBB16 Capacitancg 1 5u F/500V

13 FS. FB=75-012-031-001 Back cover| 1 Adjust speed Spray

14 GB818-85 Flat washer 2 M5X10 Plating color zinc

15 GB95-85 Flat washer 1 75 Plating color zinc

16 GB818-85 H pan head screws 1 M5X20 Plating color zinc

17 GB93-87 Spring washer 3 75 Plating color zinc

18 GBB18-85 Cross screw 3 M5X12 Plating color zinc

19 FS. FB-75-011-080-00 “Efo“m‘htl'n“s"t i':]“n* 1

20 |FS. FB=T5-011-090—00q "er'ens protection | 1 Spray

21 |FS. FB-75-011-100-00 Adjusmment seren | 1 N8

22 FS. FB-756-011-110-00@ Connecting rod 1 Hole distancel44 Plating color zinc

23 FS.FB-75-011-131-00¢  Upper joint 1 HT-100 Spray

24 Steel ball 1 3]

5 KDDT-396 Outlet apron 1 710 /Rubber

26 Power cord 1| RV 2X0.75 +0.75mf |the tongth of 2 noters

=7 (B818-85 Cross screw 2 M5%8 Plating color zinc

28 Three stop switch | 1 2A/250V  GZS-5

29 Tie 2 Nylon

30 KDDT-366 Closed terminal 4

31 KDDT-360 Clamp 1 7 6/Nylonl010

3p GBY5-85 Washer 1 74 Plating color zinc

33 GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M4X10 Plating color zinc

34 KDDT-360 L type wire clip 1 716/Nylon1010

35 GB95-85 Washer 2 74 Plating color zinc

36 GB818-85 Cross screw 2 M4X10 Plating color zinc

37 GB93-87 Spring washer 2 74 Plating color zinc

38 GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M4X20 Plating color zinc

39 GB93-87 Spring washer 2 74 Plating color zinc

40 GB95-85 Washer 3 74 Plating color zinc

41 GB52-76 Hexagon nut 2 M4 Plating color zinc

42 Eerth sign 1 0. 2Aluminum foil

43 FS. FB-75-011-070-000 Mesh cover 4 D15 d6.5 hl.5 Plating color zinc

44 GB93-87 Spring washer 4 76 Plating color zinc

45 Cross screw 4 M6X16 Plating color zinc

46 FS.FB-75-011-120-000  {pper screw 1 M6 Zinc plating

47 GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M5%8 Plating color zinc

48 FS. FB-75-070-010-000 Gear mark 1 Adhesive

49 FS. FB-75-070-020-000 Nameplate 1 Adhesive




592785 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'OOLE)ZL
|

Industria

19

18 17 16




Serial

numbe © On behalf of Name Number Speci fication/material Note
I |[FS=75-050-000-000 Cross base assenbly ! 600/HT-100 Soray
2 |FS-75-040-030-000 Vasher D0 12D 83 | prating color zinc
3 (B593-85 Spring washer e Plating color sine
A GB5780-86 Hexagon headed bolt 1 M12X40 Plating color zine
5 | FS=-75-040-000-000 Pillar tube assembly ] Spray
6 (GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M6X12 Plating color zinc
/7| FS. FB=75-040-040-000 Lower joint 1 HT-100 Spray
8 (GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M6X20 Plating color zinc
9 GB95-85 Hasher 1 012 Plating color zinc
10 GB593-85 Spring washer 1 012 Plating color zinc
11 GB52-76 Hexagon nut 1 M12 Plating color zinc
12 CB30-76 Hexagon headed bolt 1 M12X40 Plating color zixe
13 | FS. FB=75-070-020-000 Nameplate Adhesive
14 Pover supply wire 1 RVV 2X0. 75+0. 75mh  [me sensuh or 2 mecers
15 | FS.FB=75-011-000-010 Motor assenbly 1
16 | FS. FB-75-011-070-000]  Mesh cover 4 D15 d6.5 hl.5 | erating cotor zine
17 GB593-85 Spring washer 4 76 Plating color zinc
18 (GB818-85 Cross screw 4 M6X16 Plating color zine
19 | FS. FB=75-030—000—000 [Fan blade conbination 1 Three pointed aluminum Soray
20 | FS. FB=75-020-020-000] Front net cover 1 Spray coating
21 | FS. FB=75-020-010-00( atter the network 1 Spray coating
22 | FS. FB-75-070-040-000] Netvork standard 1 Aluminum plate
23
c4
=4
coH




592785 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'DOLE)ZL
|

Industria




;:u;:‘“r On behalf of Name Number Specification/material Note
1 FB-75-061-000-000 Hanging wall panel 1 Spray
c GB30-76 Hexagon bolt 1 M8X25 Plating color zinc
3 GB30-76 Hexagon bolt 1 M8X20 Plating color zinc
4 FB-75-060-030-000 Hanging wall elbow L |6=120032/A%igh frequency tube Spray
) GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M6X12 Plating color zinc
6 | FS. FB-75-040-040-000 Lower joint 1 HT-100 Spray
7 KDDT-360 Clamp 1 ?¥6/Nylon1010
a (GB95-8bH Washer 1 @4 Plating color zinc
9 (GB593-85 Spring washer 1 B4 Plating color zinc
10 GB70-76 Countersunk head screws 1 M4X8 Plating color zinc
11 GB95-85 Washer 1 012 Plating color zinc
1c (GB593-85 Spring washer 1 g12 Plating color zinc
€ GB52-76 Hexagon nut 1 M12 Plating color zinc
14 GB30-76 Hexagon headed bolt 1 M12X40 Plating color zinc
12 GB818-85 Cross screw 1 M6X20 Plating color zinc
16| FS. FB-75-011-000-010 Motor assembly 1 The length of 2 meters
17 ] FS.FB-75-011-070-000 Mesh cover 4 D15 d6.5 hl. 5 Plating color zinc
1& GB593-85 Spring washer 4 36 Plating color zinc
9 (GB818-85 Cross screw 4 M6X16 Plating color zinc
20| FS. FB-75-030-000-000 | Fan blade combination 1 Spray
~1| FS.FB-75-020-010-000 Rear net cover 1 Spray
22| FS. FB-75-020-020-000 Front net cover 1 Spray
[l




